

HB1280\_L.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

HB21-1280 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 10, line 3, strike "THE BOND" and substitute
- 2 "BOND".
  
- 3 Page 10, line 4, strike "THE BOND" and substitute "A BOND".
  
- 4 Page 10, lines 10 and 11, strike "THE BOND" and substitute "A BOND".
  
- 5 Page 11, line 4, strike the second "THE BOND" and substitute "A BOND".
  
- 6 Page 11, line 6, strike "THE BONDING" and substitute "A BOND".
  
- 7 Strike "THE BOND" and substitute "A BOND" on: **Page 10**, lines 9, 19, 22,
- 8 and 24.

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*